Unabridged Audio Order Form.
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"~ SLEEP

HACKS

Hf:‘ o
Bolinda

omplete
Soridged

ary

MES

JA
PATTERSON

& DAVID ELLIS

LIES,

—_How well-do you know ...

the love of your life?

MICHAEL
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and other tales from the farm

Author
Patterson, James
Logan, TM.
McBride, Eimear
Thorogood, Robert
Brent, Katy
Miller, C.L.
Farrell, Sean
Heap, Joe
Crouch, Blake
Down, Holly
Mofina, Rick
Steele, Stephanie
Adams, Blessin
Jordan, Amy
Alongi, C.M.
Leitch, Fiona
Marillier, Juliet
Saunders, Silvia
Seethaler, Robert
Hamilton, Laurell K.
Eley, Bronwyn
Beck, Greig

Tchaikovsky, Adrian
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Paddingtsn)
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Sandwich
i Collection

P

L \ﬂ Six funny stories!

p

Bollnda

Title

Lies He Told Me

The Daughter

The City Changes Its Face

Murder on the Marlow Belle: Marlow Murder Club #4
| Bet You'd Look Good in a Coffin

Death on the Red Sea: The Antique Hunters #2

Frogs for Watchdogs

Life Number Nine

Famous

Everyone Is Lying

Her Last Goodbye

The Train from Platform 2

Thou Savage Woman: Female Killers in Early Modern Britain
The Dark Hours

The Witch Who Trades with Death

The Cornish Campsite Murder: A Nosey Parker Cozy Mystery #7
The Amber Owl: Heartwood #1

Homesick

The Café with No Name

Circus of the Damned: Anita Blake, Vampire Hunter #3

The Rule: The Trials of Power #1

Sanctuary: Mysterious Island #4

Spiderlight

MARIA DE JONG

Bolinda audio New Adult — CD

Format

7CD

10 CD

8CD

10CD

10CD

10CD

7CD

9CD

10CD

8 CD

10CD

10CD

10CD

10CD

11CD

3CD

10CD

9CD

10CD

9CD

12 CD

8CD

10CD

Genre

Psychological Fiction
Crime & Thriller
Contemporary Fiction
Crime &Thriller
Psychological Fiction
Crime &Thriller
Literary Fiction
Contemporary Fiction
Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Crime &Thriller
Psychological Fiction
History

Crime & Thriller
Fantasy Fiction
Crime & Thriller
Fantasy Fiction
Contemporary Fiction
Contemporary Fiction
Romance

Fantasy Fiction
Fantasy Fiction

Science Fiction

TRUDI CANAVAN

Price (GBP)
£57.99
£68.99
£61.99
£68.99
£68.99
£68.99
£57.99
£66.99
£68.99
£59.99
£68.99
£68.99
£68.99
£68.99
£70.99
£39.99
£68.99
£66.99
£68.99
£66.99
£75.99
£61.99

£68.99

ISBN

9781038687432

9781038018878

9781038017550

9780008745677

9780008745578

9781035074365

9781038017543

9780008745776

9781035074693

9781038018847

9781038018809

9780008745523

9780008745820

9780008745721

9781038018786

9780008759360

9781038018830

9780008698911

9781038018892

9781038018793

9781038018816

9781038018823

9781035074402

Cost
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — March 2025.

0

ary

Bolinda audio New Adult — CD (cont.)
Author Title
Dunn, Kat Hungerstone

Correia, Larry

McCammon, Robert

Tower of Silence: Saga of the Forgotten Warrior #4

Seven Shades of Evil: Matthew Corbett #9

Format

10 CD

10CD

10CD

Genre
Fantasy Fiction

Fantasy Fiction

Short Stories &
Anthologies

Price (GBP)
£68.99
£68.99

£68.99

ISBN

9781038018885

9781038018854

9781038018861

Cost

Bolinda audio New Adult — MP3CD

Patterson, James
Logan, TM.
McBride, Eimear
Thorogood, Robert
Brent, Katy

Miller, C.L.

Farrell, Seén
Heap, Joe

Crouch, Blake
Down, Holly
Mofina, Rick
Steele, Stephanie
Adams, Blessin
Jordan, Amy
Alongi, C.M.
Leitch, Fiona
Marillier, Juliet
Saunders, Silvia
Seethaler, Robert
Hamilton, Laurell K.
Eley, Bronwyn
Beck, Greig
Tchaikovsky, Adrian
Dunn, Kat

Correia, Larry

McCammon, Robert

Lies He Told Me

The Daughter

The City Changes Its Face

Murder on the Marlow Belle: Marlow Murder Club #4
| Bet You'd Look Good in a Coffin

Death on the Red Sea: The Antique Hunters #2

Frogs for Watchdogs

Life Number Nine

Famous

Everyone Is Lying

Her Last Goodbye

The Train from Platform 2

Thou Savage Woman: Female Killers in Early Modern Britain
The Dark Hours

The Witch Who Trades with Death

The Cornish Campsite Murder: A Nosey Parker Cozy Mystery #7
The Amber Owl: Heartwood #1

Homesick

The Café with No Name

Circus of the Damned: Anita Blake, Vampire Hunter #3

The Rule: The Trials of Power #1

Sanctuary: Mysterious Island #4

Spiderlight

Hungerstone

Tower of Silence: Saga of the Forgotten Warrior #4

Seven Shades of Evil: Matthew Corbett #9

Bolinda audio Health and Lifestyle — CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

Psychological Fiction
Crime &Thriller
Contemporary Fiction
Crime & Thriller
Psychological Fiction
Crime & Thriller
Literary Fiction
Contemporary Fiction
Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Psychological Fiction
History

Crime & Thriller
Fantasy Fiction
Crime & Thriller
Fantasy Fiction
Contemporary Fiction
Contemporary Fiction
Romance

Fantasy Fiction
Fantasy Fiction
Science Fiction
Fantasy Fiction

Fantasy Fiction

Short Stories &
Anthologies

£561.99

£63.99

£566.99

£63.99

£63.99

£63.99

£51.99

£60.99

£63.99

£54.99

£63.99

£63.99

£63.99

£63.99

£65.99

£38.99

£63.99

£568.99

£63.99

£60.99

£70.99

£56.99

£63.99

£63.99

£63.99

£63.99

9781038687593

9781038019325

9781038017598

9780008745684

9780008745585

9781035074372

9781038017581

9780008745783

9781035074709

9781038019295

9781038019257

9780008745530

9780008745837

9780008745738

9781038019233

9780008759377

9781038019288

9780008698928

9781038019349

9781038019240

9781038019264

9781038019271

9781035074419

9781038019332

9781038019301

9781038019318

Barry, Keith

van de Laar, Merijn

Sleep Hacks:

Discover the Life-Changing Tranquility of Deep Sleep
How to Sleep like a Caveman:

Ancient Wisdom for a Better Night’s Rest

6CD

10 CD

Lifestyle — Wellbeing

Lifestyle — Wellbeing

£55.99

£68.99

9781038018977

9780008742263
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — March 2025.

1B

Bolinda audio Health and Lifestyle — MP3CD

QTY  Author Title Format
. Sleep Hacks:
Barry, Keith Discover the Life-Changing Tranquility of Deep Sleep 1 MP3CD
van de Laar, Merijn How to Sleep like a Caveman: 1 MP3CD

Ancient Wisdom for a Better Night’s Rest

Bolinda audio New Saga and Romance — CD

Genre

Lifestyle — Wellbeing

Lifestyle — Wellbeing

Price (GBP)

£49.99

£63.99

ISBN

9781038019424

9780008742270

Cost

Court, Dilly Poppy's Choice: The Rockwood Chronicles #8 11CD
Miller, Catherine All That Is Left of Us 7CD
Goodwin, Rosie Our Sweet Violet: Flower Girls #3 10CD
Murray, Annie The Pearl Button Girl 10CD
Ainsworth, Eve Pieces of Us 8CD
Howes, Theresa A Matter of Persuasion 9CD
Barrett, Kerry The Bookshop of Secrets 8 CD
Khoury, Caroline The Love Intervention 9CD
Hein, Cathryn Eddie and the Show Queen: A Levenham Love Story #5 6 CD
Staples, Mary Jane A Family Affair: Adams Family #5 10CD

Bolinda audio New Saga and Romance — MP3CD

Sagas
Romance
Sagas

Sagas

Romance
Historical Fiction
Sagas

Romance
Romance

Sagas

£70.99

£57.99

£68.99

£68.99

£61.99

£66.99

£64.99

£66.99

£55.99

£68.99

9780008745875

9781038018939

9781038018953

9781035074730

9781038018946

9780008742355

9780008724184

9781038018922

9781038018915

9781038019899

Court, Dilly Poppy's Choice: The Rockwood Chronicles #8 1 MP3CD
Miller, Catherine All That Is Left of Us 1 MP3CD
Goodwin, Rosie Our Sweet Violet: Flower Girls #3 1 MP3CD
Murray, Annie The Pearl Button Girl 1 MP3CD
Ainsworth, Eve Pieces of Us 1 MP3CD
Howes, Theresa A Matter of Persuasion 1 MP3CD
Barrett, Kerry The Bookshop of Secrets 1 MP3CD
Khoury, Caroline The Love Intervention 1 MP3CD
Hein, Cathryn Eddie and the Show Queen: A Levenham Love Story #5 1 MP3CD
Staples, Mary Jane A Family Affair: Adams Family #5 1 MP3CD

Bolinda audio Perennial Adult Bestsellers — CD

Sagas

Romance

Sagas

Sagas

Romance
Historical Fiction
Sagas

Romance
Romance

Sagas

£65.99

£51.99

£63.99

£63.99

£56.99

£60.99

£58.99

£60.99

£49.99

£63.99

9780008745882

9781038019387

9781038019400

9781035074747

9781038019394

9780008742362

9780008724191

9781038019370

9781038019363

9781038019905

Canavan, Trudi Voice of the Gods: Age of the Five #3 10CD
Archer, Jeffrey This Was a Man: Clifton Chronicles #7 11CD
Beaton, M.C. Yvonne Goes to York: The Travelling Matchmaker #6 4CD

Bolinda audio Perennial Adult Bestsellers — MP3CD

Fantasy Fiction
Historical Fiction

Romance

£68.99

£70.99

£46.99

9781038019219

9781035074969

9781038019202

Canavan, Trudi Voice of the Gods: Age of the Five #3 1 MP3CD
Archer, Jeffrey This Was a Man: Clifton Chronicles #7 1 MP3CD
Beaton, M.C. Yvonne Goes to York: The Travelling Matchmaker #6 1 MP3CD

Bolinda audio Children’s — CD

Fantasy Fiction

Historical Fiction

Romance

£63.99

£65.99

£40.99

9781038019660

9781035074976

9781038019653

Morpurgo, Michael Lucky the Dog and Other Tales from the Farm 4CD

The Marmalade Sandwich Collection:
The Adventures of Paddington

Ride North 4CD

Various Authors 1CD

de Jong, Maria

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children's Fiction

£39.99

£26.99

£39.99

9780008742164

9780008759087

9781038019011
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — March 2025.

Bolinda audio Children’s — CD (cont.)

0

ary

Bolinda audio Children’s — MP3CD

Author

Eagle, Judith
Johnson, Leah
Moriarty, Sinéad
Leonard, M.G.
Prior, Natalie Jane
Grahame, Kenneth
Webb, Sarah
Mulvey, Ella
Muchamore, Robert
Lachlan, Jeremy

ABC Audio

Title

The Great Theatre Rescue

Bree Boyd Is a Legend: Ellie Engle

The New Girl

Hunt for the Golden Scarab: Time Keys #1

Naughty Dragons Try School!: Naughty Dragons #2
The Wind in the Willows

The Weather Girls

Batthew Aromascent and the Missing Corpse Flower:
Batthew Aromascent #1

Robin Hood 9: Fury, Fire & Frost (Robert Muchamore's Robin
Hood): Robin Hood #9

Jane Doe and the Quill of All Tales: The Jane Doe Chronicles #3

Big Words, Small Stories: Chaz and Poppy's Adventures
Collection 1: Big Words, Small Stories #1

Format

7CD

4CD

4CD

4CD

2CD

6CD

4 CD

5CD

4CD

8CD

4CD

Genre

Children's Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Price (GBP)
£57.99
£39.99
£46.99
£39.99
£28.99
£52.99
£41.99
£46.99
£39.99
£66.99

£39.99

ISBN

9781038019028

9781038019004

9781038019066

9781035075508

9781038019035

9781038019080

9781038019059

9781038681980

9781038019073

9781038019042

9781038018991

Cost

Not in Standing Orde!

Morpurgo, Michael
Various Authors
de Jong, Maria
Eagle, Judith
Johnson, Leah
Moriarty, Sinéad
Leonard, M.G.
Prior, Natalie Jane
Grahame, Kenneth
Webb, Sarah
Mulvey, Ella
Muchamore, Robert
Lachlan, Jeremy

ABC Audio

Cook, Pamela
Hein, Cathryn
Hunter, Kelly
Gorrie, Veronica
Dixon, Graeme
Ewart, Heather

Haynes, Jim

Lucky the Dog and Other Tales from the Farm

The Marmalade Sandwich Collection:
The Adventures of Paddington

Ride North

The Great Theatre Rescue

Bree Boyd Is a Legend: Ellie Engle

The New Girl

Hunt for the Golden Scarab: Time Keys #1

Naughty Dragons Try School!: Naughty Dragons #2
The Wind in the Willows

The Weather Girls

Batthew Aromascent and the Missing Corpse Flower:
Batthew Aromascent #1

Robin Hood 9: Fury, Fire & Frost (Robert Muchamore's Robin
Hood): Robin Hood #9

Jane Doe and the Quill of All Tales: The Jane Doe Chronicles #3

Big Words, Small Stories: Chaz and Poppy's Adventures
Collection 1: Big Words, Small Stories #1

A Place of Her Own: Blackwattle Lake #3

Serenity’s Song: Outback Brides Return to Wirralong #3
Lola and the Single Dad: Outback Babies #4

When Cops are Criminals

Holocaust Island: First Nations Classics

Back Roads: The Great Aussie Road Trip

The Big Book of Australian Yarns: And Amazing True Stories

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

7CD

6CD

6 CD

8 CD

1CD

7CD

15CD

Children’s Fiction
Children’s Fiction
Children’s Fiction
Children’s Fiction
Children’s Fiction
Children’s Fiction
Children’s Fiction
Children’s Fiction
Children’s Fiction
Children’s Fiction
Children’s Fiction
Children’s Fiction
Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Australian Fiction
Romance

Romance

Current Affairs &
Politics

Poetry
Lifestyle - Travel

History

£39.99

£26.99

£39.99

£57.99

£39.99

£46.99

£39.99

£28.99

£52.99

£41.99

£46.99

£39.99

£66.99

£39.99

£59.99

£562.99

£52.99

£61.99

£26.99

£59.99

£79.99

9780008742171

9780008759094

9781038019462

9781038019479

9781038019455

9781038019516

9781035075515

9781038019486

9781038019530

9781038019509

9781038682093

9781038019523

9781038019493

9781038019448

9781038019134

9781038019127

9781038019158

9781038019141

9781038019684

9781038019691

9781038019707
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Unabridged Audio Order Form. O
Bolinda Library New Releases — March 2025.

Not in Standing Order — MP3CD

Cook, Pamela A Place of Her Own: Blackwattle Lake #3 1 MP3CD Australian Fiction £54.99 9781038019585
Hein, Cathryn Serenity’s Song: Outback Brides Return to Wirralong #3 1 MP3CD Romance £47.99 9781038019578
Hunter, Kelly Lola and the Single Dad: Outback Babies #4 1 MP3CD Romance £47.99 9781038019608
Gorrie, Veronica When Cops are Criminals 1Mp3cp  CurentAflars & £56.99 9781038019592
Dixon, Graeme Holocaust Island: First Nations Classics 1 MP3CD Poetry £26.99 9781038019714
Ewart, Heather Back Roads: The Great Aussie Road Trip 1 MP3CD Lifestyle - Travel £54.99 9781038019721
Haynes, Jim The Big Book of Australian Yarns: And Amazing True Stories 2 MP3CD History £74.99 9781038019738

NEED SOME EXTRA TITLES? ADD TO YOUR ORDER BELOW.

TITLE FORMAT ISBN/APN Qry

Total £

Prices exclude VAT. All prices are subject to change.

Order # Date
Library Bolinda UK Ltd
The Pavilion, Newbury Business Park
Address London Road, Newbury, Berkshire, RG14 2PZ
T 03301231175

E libraryuk@bolinda.com
Contact Name

bolindalibrary.com/uk

Email

SUPPLIER }
\  PARTNER /
N0 ',/"

Phone

Bolinda

audio

All standing order customers enjoy 20% discount and other benefits with Bolinda Loyalty Rewards.



	QTYRow1: 
	CostPatterson James Lies He Told Me 7 CD Psychological Fiction 5799 9781038687432: 
	QTYRow2: 
	CostLogan TM The Daughter 10 CD Crime  Thriller 6899 9781038018878: 
	QTYRow3: 
	CostMcBride Eimear The City Changes Its Face 8 CD Contemporary Fiction 6199 9781038017550: 
	QTYRow4: 
	CostThorogood Robert Murder on the Marlow Belle Marlow Murder Club 4 10 CD Crime  Thriller 6899 9780008745677: 
	QTYRow5: 
	CostBrent Katy I Bet Youd Look Good in a Coffin 10 CD Psychological Fiction 6899 9780008745578: 
	QTYRow6: 
	CostMiller CL Death on the Red Sea The Antique Hunters 2 10 CD Crime  Thriller 6899 9781035074365: 
	QTYRow7: 
	CostFarrell Seán Frogs for Watchdogs 7 CD Literary Fiction 5799 9781038017543: 
	QTYRow8: 
	CostHeap Joe Life Number Nine 9 CD Contemporary Fiction 6699 9780008745776: 
	QTYRow9: 
	CostCrouch Blake Famous 10 CD Crime  Thriller 6899 9781035074693: 
	QTYRow10: 
	CostDown Holly Everyone Is Lying 8 CD Crime  Thriller 5999 9781038018847: 
	QTYRow11: 
	CostMofina Rick Her Last Goodbye 10 CD Crime  Thriller 6899 9781038018809: 
	QTYRow12: 
	CostSteele Stephanie The Train from Platform 2 10 CD Psychological Fiction 6899 9780008745523: 
	QTYRow13: 
	CostAdams Blessin Thou Savage Woman Female Killers in Early Modern Britain 10 CD History 6899 9780008745820: 
	QTYRow14: 
	CostJordan Amy The Dark Hours 10 CD Crime  Thriller 6899 9780008745721: 
	QTYRow15: 
	CostAlongi CM The Witch Who Trades with Death 11 CD Fantasy Fiction 7099 9781038018786: 
	QTYRow16: 
	CostLeitch Fiona The Cornish Campsite Murder A Nosey Parker Cozy Mystery 7 3 CD Crime  Thriller 3999 9780008759360: 
	QTYRow17: 
	CostMarillier Juliet The Amber Owl Heartwood 1 10 CD Fantasy Fiction 6899 9781038018830: 
	QTYRow18: 
	CostSaunders Silvia Homesick 9 CD Contemporary Fiction 6699 9780008698911: 
	QTYRow19: 
	CostSeethaler Robert The Café with No Name 10 CD Contemporary Fiction 6899 9781038018892: 
	QTYRow20: 
	CostHamilton Laurell K Circus of the Damned Anita Blake Vampire Hunter 3 9 CD Romance 6699 9781038018793: 
	QTYRow21: 
	CostEley Bronwyn The Rule The Trials of Power 1 12 CD Fantasy Fiction 7599 9781038018816: 
	QTYRow22: 
	CostBeck Greig Sanctuary Mysterious Island 4 8 CD Fantasy Fiction 6199 9781038018823: 
	QTYRow23: 
	CostTchaikovsky Adrian Spiderlight 10 CD Science Fiction 6899 9781035074402: 
	QTYRow2_2: 
	QTYRow1_3: 
	CostRow1: 
	QTYRow2_3: 
	Costvan de Laar Merijn How to Sleep like a Caveman Ancient Wisdom for a Better Nights Rest 1 MP3CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 6399 9780008742270: 
	QTYRow1_4: 
	CostEagle Judith The Great Theatre Rescue 7 CD Childrens Fiction 5799 9781038019028: 
	QTYRow2_4: 
	CostJohnson Leah Bree Boyd Is a Legend Ellie Engle 4 CD Childrens Fiction 3999 9781038019004: 
	QTYRow3_2: 
	CostMoriarty Sinéad The New Girl 4 CD Childrens Fiction 4699 9781038019066: 
	QTYRow4_2: 
	CostLeonard MG Hunt for the Golden Scarab Time Keys 1 4 CD Childrens Fiction 3999 9781035075508: 
	QTYRow5_2: 
	CostPrior Natalie Jane Naughty Dragons Try School Naughty Dragons 2 2 CD Childrens Fiction 2899 9781038019035: 
	QTYRow6_2: 
	CostGrahame Kenneth The Wind in the Willows 6 CD Childrens Fiction 5299 9781038019080: 
	QTYRow7_2: 
	CostWebb Sarah The Weather Girls 4 CD Childrens Fiction 4199 9781038019059: 
	QTYRow8_2: 
	CostMulvey Ella Batthew Aromascent and the Missing Corpse Flower Batthew Aromascent 1 5 CD Childrens Fiction 4699 9781038681980: 
	QTYRow9_2: 
	CostMuchamore Robert Robin Hood 9 Fury Fire  Frost Robert Muchamores Robin Hood Robin Hood 9 4 CD Childrens Fiction 3999 9781038019073: 
	QTYRow10_2: 
	CostLachlan Jeremy Jane Doe and the Quill of All Tales The Jane Doe Chronicles 3 8 CD Childrens Fiction 6699 9781038019042: 
	QTYRow11_2: 
	TITLE 1: 
	TITLE 2: 
	TITLE 3: 
	TITLE 4: 
	TITLE 5: 
	TITLE 6: 
	TITLE 7: 
	TITLE 8: 
	TITLE 9: 
	TITLE 10: 
	TITLE 11: 
	TITLE 12: 
	TITLE 13: 
	TITLE 14: 
	TITLE 15: 
	TITLE 16: 
	TITLE 17: 
	TITLE 18: 
	TITLE 19: 
	TITLE 20: 
	TITLE 21: 
	FORMAT 1: 
	FORMAT 2: 
	FORMAT 3: 
	FORMAT 4: 
	FORMAT 5: 
	FORMAT 6: 
	FORMAT 7: 
	FORMAT 8: 
	FORMAT 9: 
	FORMAT 10: 
	FORMAT 11: 
	FORMAT 12: 
	FORMAT 13: 
	FORMAT 14: 
	FORMAT 15: 
	FORMAT 16: 
	FORMAT 17: 
	FORMAT 18: 
	FORMAT 19: 
	FORMAT 20: 
	FORMAT 21: 
	undefined: 
	ISBNAPN 1: 
	ISBNAPN 2: 
	ISBNAPN 3: 
	ISBNAPN 4: 
	ISBNAPN 5: 
	ISBNAPN 6: 
	ISBNAPN 7: 
	ISBNAPN 8: 
	ISBNAPN 9: 
	ISBNAPN 10: 
	ISBNAPN 11: 
	ISBNAPN 12: 
	ISBNAPN 13: 
	ISBNAPN 14: 
	ISBNAPN 15: 
	ISBNAPN 16: 
	ISBNAPN 17: 
	ISBNAPN 18: 
	ISBNAPN 19: 
	ISBNAPN 20: 
	ISBNAPN 21: 
	QTY 1: 
	QTY 2: 
	QTY 3: 
	QTY 4: 
	QTY 5: 
	QTY 6: 
	QTY 7: 
	QTY 8: 
	QTY 9: 
	QTY 10: 
	QTY 11: 
	QTY 12: 
	QTY 13: 
	QTY 14: 
	QTY 15: 
	QTY 16: 
	QTY 17: 
	QTY 18: 
	QTY 19: 
	QTY 20: 
	QTY 21: 
	Prices exclude VAT All prices are subject to change: 
	Date: 
	Order: 
	undefined_2: 
	Address: 
	undefined_3: 
	Contact Name: 
	Phone: 
	QTYRow1_2: 
	0: 
	1: 

	CostCorreia Larry Tower of Silence Saga of the Forgotten Warrior 4 10 CD Fantasy Fiction 6899 9781038018854: 
	0: 
	1: 

	CostMcCammon Robert Seven Shades of Evil Matthew Corbett 9 10 CD Short Stories  Anthologies 6899 9781038018861: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Logan TM The Daughter 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6399 9781038019325: 
	0: 
	1: 

	McBride Eimear The City Changes Its Face 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 5699 9781038017598: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Thorogood Robert Murder on the Marlow Belle Marlow Murder Club 4 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6399 9780008745684: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Brent Katy I Bet Youd Look Good in a Coffin 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction 6399 9780008745585: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Miller CL Death on the Red Sea The Antique Hunters 2 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6399 9781035074372: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Farrell Seán Frogs for Watchdogs 1 MP3CD Literary Fiction 5199 9781038017581: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Heap Joe Life Number Nine 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 6099 9780008745783: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Crouch Blake Famous 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6399 9781035074709: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Down Holly Everyone Is Lying 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 5499 9781038019295: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Mofina Rick Her Last Goodbye 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6399 9781038019257: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Steele Stephanie The Train from Platform 2 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction 6399 9780008745530: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Adams Blessin Thou Savage Woman Female Killers in Early Modern Britain 1 MP3CD History 6399 9780008745837: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Jordan Amy The Dark Hours 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6399 9780008745738: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Alongi CM The Witch Who Trades with Death 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction 6599 9781038019233: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Leitch Fiona The Cornish Campsite Murder A Nosey Parker Cozy Mystery 7 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 3899 9780008759377: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Marillier Juliet The Amber Owl Heartwood 1 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction 6399 9781038019288: 
	0: 
	1: 
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